Towers placed within any residential district shall not exceed seventy-
five (75) feet in height from existing grade. Towers placed within any Agricultural or  Industrial or 
Commercial Districts shall not exceed one hundred  (100) feet in height from existing grade or if 
attached to an existing building one hundred twenty-five (125) feet less the distance from the existing 
grade to the point of attachment. 

A variation to this height requirement may be granted by the Zoning Board of Appeals after 
receiving an application therefore and holding  a public hearing at a regularly scheduled meeting.